Specifications are subject to change without notice  |  Images are a guide only and may differ from actual product
CONDUIT
FITTINGS
SCREW ADAPTORS
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Manufactured according to AS/NZS 2053 Standard
• Stainless steel screws used on all inspection products and
junction boxes (tees, elbows and junction boxes)
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
ADAP-20G/PS Screw Adaptor - 20mm - Grey - Plain/Screw 50 50 1000
ADAP-25G/PS Screw Adaptor - 25mm - Grey - Plain/Screw 50 50 1000
ADAP-32G/PS Screw Adaptor - 32mm - Grey - Plain/Screw 50 50 500
ADAP-40G/PS Screw Adaptor - 40mm - Grey - Plain/Screw 20 20 400
ADAP-50G/PS Screw Adaptor - 50mm - Grey - Plain/Screw 10 10 100
Code Description x (mm) Packing MOQ Ctn
BEND-20G/STD 90° Standard Bend - 20mm - Grey 66 50 50 500
BEND-25G/STD 90° Standard Bend - 25mm - Grey 87 20 20 200
BEND-32G/STD 90° Standard Bend - 32mm - Grey 165 10 10 200
BEND-40G/STD 90° Standard Bend - 40mm - Grey 170 1 1 65
BEND-50G/STD 90° Standard Bend - 50mm - Grey 223 1 1 30
90° STANDARD BENDS
90° COMMUNICATION BENDS
Code Description x (mm) Packing MOQ Ctn
BEND-25/COMM Communication  Bend 90° PVC 25mm White TBA 1 1 250
BEND-32/COMM Communication  Bend 90° PVC 32mm White TBA 1 1 70
Code Description x (mm) Packing MOQ Ctn
BEND-20/SWP 90° Sweep Bend - 20mm - Orange - (HD) 165 1 1 250
BEND-25/SWP 90° Sweep Bend - 25mm - Orange - (HD) 215 1 1 250
BEND-32/SWP 90° Sweep Bend - 32mm - Orange - (HD) 275 1 1 70
BEND-40/SWP 90° Sweep Bend - 40mm - Orange - (HD) 385 1 1 60
BEND-50/SWP 90° Sweep Bend - 50mm - Orange - (HD) 460 1 1 32
90° SWEEP BENDS
• Snug fit on conduit tubing
• Heavy duty construction
• Comprehensive range.
x
x
x
PVC
Specifications are subject to change without notice  |  Images are a guide only and may differ from actual product
CONDUIT
FITTINGS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
COUP-20G Plain Coupling - 20mm - Grey 50 50 1000
COUP-25G Plain Coupling - 25mm - Grey 50 50 1000
COUP-32G Plain Coupling - 32mm - Grey 20 20 400
COUP-40G Plain Coupling - 40mm - Grey 1 1 400
COUP-50G Plain Coupling - 50mm - Grey 10 10 200
COUP-63G Plain Coupling - 63mm - Grey 1 1 66
PLAIN COUPLINGS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
COUP-20G/PS Plain/Screw Coupling - 20mm - Grey 50 50 1000
COUP-25G/PS Plain/Screw Coupling - 25mm - Grey 50 50 1000
COUP-32G/PS Plain/Screw Coupling - 32mm - Grey 50 50 1000
COUP-40G/PS Plain/Screw Coupling - 40mm - Grey 5 5 300
COUP-50G/PS Plain/Screw Coupling - 50mm - Grey 5 5 200
PLAIN/SCREW COUPLINGS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
ELB-20G Solid Elbow - 20mm - Grey 20 20 400
ELB-25G Solid Elbow - 25mm - Grey 20 20 400
SOLID ELBOWS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
ELB-20G/RA Right Angle Elbow - 20mm - Grey 20 20 800
ELB-25G/RA Right Angle Elbow - 25mm - Grey 20 20 400
RIGHT ANGLE ELBOWS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
ELB-20G/IN Inspection Elbow - 20mm - Grey 20 20 400
ELB-25G/IN Inspection Elbow - 25mm - Grey 20 20 400
ELB-32G/IN Inspection Elbow - 32mm - Grey 10 10 200
INSPECTION ELBOWS
CONDUIT CLIPS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
CLIP-20G/PVC Conduit Clip - 20mm - Grey 100 100 2000
CLIP-25G/PVC Conduit Clip - 25mm - Grey 100 100 2000
CLIP-32G/PVC Conduit Clip - 32mm - Grey 50 50 1000
PVC
Specifications are subject to change without notice  |  Images are a guide only and may differ from actual product
LOCATING FLANGES
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
FLAN-20/LOC Locating Flange - 20mm - Orange 10 10 200
FLAN-25/LOC Locating Flange - 25mm - Orange 10 10 200
FLAN-32/LOC Locating Flange - 32mm - Orange 10 10 200
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
FS-20G/PVC Plastic Saddle - 20mm - Full - Grey 100 100 2000
FS-25G/PVC Plastic Saddle - 25mm - Full - Grey 100 100 2000
FS-32G/PVC Plastic Saddle - 32mm - Full - Grey 50 50 1000
PLASTIC SADDLES
CONDUIT
FITTINGS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
GLA-20G/COR Corrugated Glands - 20mm - Grey 50 50 1000
GLA-25G/COR Corrugated Glands - 25mm - Grey 50 50 500
GLA-32G/COR Corrugated Glands - 32mm - Grey 20 20 400
CORRUGATED GLANDS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
RED-20/16G/PL Plain Reducer - 20/16mm - Grey 50 50 1000
RED-25/20G/PL Plain Reducer - 25/20mm - Grey 50 50 1000
RED-32/25G/PL Plain Reducer - 32/25mm - Grey 50 50 1000
RED-40/32G/PL Plain Reducer - 40/32mm - Grey 20 20 400
RED-50/40G/PL Plain Reducer - 50/40mm - Grey 20 20 400
PLAIN REDUCERS
DISPOSABLE LIDS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
LID-25/DISP Disposable Lid - Orange 20 20 400
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
PLUG-20G/PVC Conduit End Plug Plain 20mm Grey 100 100 1000
PLUG-25G/PVC Conduit End Plug Plain 25mm Grey 100 100 1000
END PLUG - PLAIN
PVC
Specifications are subject to change without notice  |  Images are a guide only and may differ from actual product
CONDUIT
FITTINGS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
JBS-20G/1 1 Way Shallow J-Box - 20mm - Grey 10 10 100
JBS-25G/1 1 Way Shallow J-Box - 25mm - Grey 10 10 100
1-WAY SHALLOW JUNCTION BOXES
EXTENSION RINGS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
RING-25G/EX Extension Ring - 25mm - Grey 20 20 200
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
RED-25/20G/TH Threaded Reducer - 25/20mm - Grey 50 50 1000
RED-32/25G/TH Threaded Reducer - 32/25mm - Grey 50 50 1000
RED-40/32G/TH Threaded Reducer - 40/32mm - Grey 20 20 400
RED-50/40G/TH Threaded Reducer - 50/40mm - Grey 20 20 400
THREADED REDUCERS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
RED-25/20G/ST Stepped Reducer 25/20mm Grey 50 50 1000
RED-32/25G/ST Stepped Reducer 32/25mm Grey 50 50 1000
STEPPED REDUCERS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
JBS-20G/2 2 Way Straight Shallow J-Box - 20mm - Grey 10 10 100
JBS-25G/2 2 Way Straight Shallow J-Box - 25mm - Grey 10 10 100
2-WAY STRAIGHT SHALLOW JUNCTION BOXES
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
JBS-20G/2A 2 Way Angle Shallow J-Box - 20mm - Grey 10 10 100
JBS-25G/2A 2 Way Angle Shallow J-Box - 25mm - Grey 10 10 100
2-WAY ANGLE SHALLOW JUNCTION BOXES
PVC
Specifications are subject to change without notice  |  Images are a guide only and may differ from actual product
CONDUIT
FITTINGS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
JBS-20G/2U 2 Way U Type Shallow J-Box - 20mm - Grey 10 10 100
JBS-25G/2U 2 Way U Type Shallow J-Box - 25mm - Grey 10 10 100
2-WAY ‘U’ TYPE SHALLOW JUNCTION BOXES
3-WAY SHALLOW JUNCTION BOXES
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
JBS-20G/3 3 Way Shallow J-Box - 20mm - Grey 10 10 100
JBS-25G/3 3 Way Shallow J-Box - 25mm - Grey 10 10 100
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
JBS-20G/4 4 Way Shallow J-Box - 20mm - Grey 10 10 100
JBS-25G/4 4 Way Shallow J-Box - 25mm - Grey 10 10 100
4-WAY SHALLOW JUNCTION BOXES
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
JBS-20G/3Y 3 Way Y Type Shallow J-Box - 20mm - Grey 10 10 100
JBS-25G/3Y 3 Way Y Type Shallow J-Box - 25mm - Grey 10 10 100
3-WAY ‘Y’ TYPE SHALLOW JUNCTION BOXES
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
JBD-20G/1 1 Way Deep J-Box - 20mm - Grey 10 10 100
JBD-25G/1 1 Way Deep J-Box - 25mm - Grey 10 10 100
1-WAY DEEP JUNCTION BOXES
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
JBS-20G/4H 4 Way H Type Shallow J-Box - 20mm - Grey 10 10 100
JBS-25G/4H 4 Way H Type Shallow J-Box - 25mm - Grey 10 10 100
4-WAY ‘H’ TYPE SHALLOW JUNCTION BOXES
PVC
Specifications are subject to change without notice  |  Images are a guide only and may differ from actual product
CONDUIT
FITTINGS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
JBD-20G/3 3 Way Deep J-Box - 20mm - Grey 10 10 100
JBD-25G/3 3 Way Deep J-Box - 25mm - Grey 10 10 100
3-WAY DEEP JUNCTION BOXES
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
JBD-20G/2A 2 Way Angle Deep J-Box - 20mm - Grey 10 10 100
JBD-25G/2A 2 Way Angle Deep J-Box - 25mm - Grey 10 10 100
2-WAY ANGLE DEEP JUNCTION BOXES
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
JBD-20G/2U 2 Way U Type Deep J-Box - 20mm - Grey 10 10 100
JBD-25G/2U 2 Way U Type Deep J-Box - 25mm - Grey 10 10 100
2-WAY ‘U’ TYPE DEEP JUNCTION BOXES
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
JBD-20G/2 2 Way Deep J-Box - 20mm - Grey 10 10 100
JBD-25G/2 2 Way Deep J-Box - 25mm - Grey 10 10 100
2-WAY DEEP JUNCTION BOXES
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
JBD-20G/4 4 Way Deep J-Box - 20mm - Grey 10 10 100
JBD-25G/4 4 Way Deep J-Box - 25mm - Grey 10 10 100
4-WAY DEEP JUNCTION BOXES
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
JBD-20G/3Y 3 Way U Type Deep J-Box - 20mm - Grey 10 10 100
JBD-25G/3Y 3 Way U Type Deep J-Box - 25mm - Grey 10 10 100
3-WAY ‘Y’ TYPE DEEP JUNCTION BOXES
PVC
Specifications are subject to change without notice  |  Images are a guide only and may differ from actual product
CONDUIT
FITTINGS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
JBD-20G/4H 4 Way H Type Deep J-Box - 20mm - Grey 10 10 100
JBD-25G/4H 4 Way H Type Deep J-Box - 25mm - Grey 10 10 100
4-WAY ‘H’ TYPE DEEP JUNCTION BOXES
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
TEE-20G Straight Tee - 20mm - Grey 20 20 400
TEE-25G Straight Tee - 25mm - Grey 20 20 400
STRAIGHT TEES
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
TEE-20G/IN Inspection Tee - 20mm - Grey 20 20 400
TEE-25G/IN Inspection Tee - 25mm - Grey 10 10 200
TEE-32G/IN Inspection Tee - 32mm - Grey 5 5 50
INSPECTION TEES
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
TEE-25G/DR Drain Tee - 25mm - Grey 20 20 400
DRAIN TEE - SOLAR APPLICATIONS
Example of a device to drain liquid from a conduit system (side entyry/exit)
Example of a device to drain liquid from a conduit system (bottom entry/exit)
SPECIFICATIONS
Weatherproof rating:
• IP65
Drain valve material:
• Aluminium
Flow rate:
• Approx 14.5ml/min
PVC